16 Real Estate Weekend Dlgest Friday, Septernber 13, 2002
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BLUE SPRINGS Miracle Hsome?
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home, 1 donate a part of

- B 905-877-5211 i 1-800-834-5516 |Agmrgper

Another service fo lient . imake your home a

na Service 1or my citents: SRA: s

Visit us at our WEBSITEwww.davekrause.com gl iracle Ht:‘]llmt;da Dave Krause supports
E-MAIL us at: dkrause @trebnet.com IVe us a today. The Children’s Miracle Network

NEW PRICE AFFORDABLE LIVING
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w4 1his townhouse |
located close to school
4 parks & Georgetown’
1 major mall. Features ¢
{ this home include: ope
concept living, h
efficiency gas furnace
gas fireplace in livin
room, some ne!
windows, hardwoo
floors in bedrooms
living room, C/A. Partial
finished basemer
completed in Cedar wit
la 3 pc. washroon
Fridge, stove, B
g dishwasher is includet
Priced at $142,900. Ca
Dave Krause* {o view.

FOR
RENT

EXECUTIVE HOME ON 43 ACRES

Prime property, approx. 43 acres located south of
- Georgetown on the 8th Line, close to development
land. Located on the property is a 4 bedroom,
3750 sq. ft. French Provincial home and a 2
bedroom 1400 sq. ft. “Coach House” built in 1980
on 3.1 acres consist of farmlands and wood lot
valued at 900K. Vendor will consider financing for
this portion. The property is listed for $1,650,000.
Call Dave Krnusn* tuwaw

SEMi DETACHED HOME
DANFORTHWOODBINE, TORONTO
This home is located walking distance to subway,
shops and schools. The vendors did a major kitchen
renovation & added a third bedroom in Oct./01. The kit,
renovation included maple cupboards, Pergo fioors,
Korion counter fop, bfi dishwasher & wioto adeck & =
beautitully landscaped backyard. Other features inc.
hardwood floors in LR & DR & renovated washroom.
at $249,800. Call Dave Krause' to view. :

HORSE FAHM

in Brampton. this 27.39 acre horse farm is gorgeous. Features include 2312 sq. ft.
bungalow with double car garage. this home has a renovated kitchen, 2 sided |
fireplace, main floor family room, ensuite off master, newer windows, roof and
furnace, the buildings are incredible. The main barn consists of 14 stalls, tack room,
black smith shop & hay storage. The other 3 buildings feature large entry du’ur.
hydro, etc. One building is a 2,200 sq. ft. workshop. There is a 1/2 mile track on the

property and a large pond. Priced at $1,395,000. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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Sy B T — p—— 1Rl z& 3 SR '- 3 bedroom townhous:t
e il | o - T S I Dhie/Boveid afed «
Brampton. Pool/re:
centre, appliances
$1300/month + utilities.
Call Dave Krause*

905-877-5211

5 | L § e T e : ‘GEORGETOWN SOUTH' - close to 401/Trafalgar |
and GO trains. 3 ac. parcel overiooking fields and
forest. 3 bedroom plus den, 2 1/2 bathrooms, eat-
in kitchen, dining, living and family rooms; 2 car
garage - (half of basement & 3rd garage is not |
included:; for owner's stnrage] Ac, 3 fireplaces, tile
& hardwood flooring, security. ﬁant $2000/mo.
includes (weli}water exctudes oil & hydro, yard &
general maintenance. Employment & banking &
prior residence references are required. Ideally
suitable for an executive transferee to the western
GTA. Call Dave Krause* to view.

FOR LEASE |
3600 sq. ft. Industrial Unit located on
Armstrong Ave. Approx. 1/3 area of office
space. Could be divided into 2 units. Vendor
would prefer to lease total space to one
person. Features include 16 ft. ceilings, 2 roll
. up doors, lunchroom, offices, washrooms.

$8.00/sq. ft. includes TMI. Call Dave
. Krause* for further information.

EXECUTIVE "FREEHOLD" TOWNHOUSE
First time offered - Don't miss out on this “Executive
‘Townhouse” backing onto the park at Dominion Gardens.
The home is finished top to bottom with thousands spent on
upgrades. Features include ceramics from foyer through to
kitchen, open concept'with w/o from L/R to deck overiooking
park. 4 washrooms, professionally finished basement with
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